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DREIER RACING 2025.

22.05.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km .
SUPERSPORT - Race 3 22.5.2025. 10:00. . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 10:06:46
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
7 10:22:00.720 2:06.634 46.495 42.759 37.380
(860) WOLTSGRUBER Klaus
1 10:08:36.491 1:49.615 44,125 34.532 30.958 (25) WITZ Alexander
2 10:10:20.467 1:43.976 38.625 34.268 31.083 1 10:09:04.590 2:17.714 55.137 42.736 39.841
3 10:12:04.308 1:43.841 38.743 34.372 30.726 2 10:11:14.835 2:10.245 48.666 42.698 38.881
4 10:13:47.977 1:43.669 38.293 34.462 30.914 3 10:13:24.994 2:10.159 48.491 42.960 38.708
5 10:15:32.346 1:44.369 38.062 33.785 32.522 4 10:15:35.805 2:10.811 47.225 41.942 41.644
6 10:17:14.650 1:42.304 38.244 33.656 30.404 5 10:17:50.819 2:15.014 50.610 43.172 41.232
7 10:18:57.012 1:42.362 38.035 33.804 30.523 6 10:20:00.692 2:09.873 49.318 42.227 38.328
8 10:20:38.877 1:41.865 37.885 33.676 30.304 7 10:22:07.840 2:07.148 47.646 41.245 38.257
(61) EISL Andy
1 10:08:41.833 1:54.957 46.428 35.984 32.545
2 10:10:28.861 1:47.028 39.255 35.532 32.241
3 10:12:14.336 1:45.475 39.503 34.714 31.258
4 10:13:57.369 1:43.033 38.167 33.709 31.157
5 10:15:40.312 1:42.943 38.128 33.658 31.157
6 10:17:26.279 1:45.967 39.651 34.712 31.604
7 10:19:08.178 1:41.899 37.788 33.228 30.883
8 10:20:51.513 1:43.335 38.133 33.706 31.496
(83) SCHIFT Manuel
1 10:08:37.483 1:50.607 44.437 34.507 31.663
2 10:10:23.404 1:45.921 39.151 34.758 32.012
3 10:12:09.923 1:46.519 39.852 34.534 32.133
4 10:13:55.385 1:45.462 39.583 34.052 31.827
5 10:15:39.987 1:44.602 38.996 34.023 31.583
6 10:17:26.531 1:46.544 39.543 34.790 32.211
7 10:19:10.292 1:43.761 38.684 33.808 31.269
8 10:20:54.691 1:44.399 39.082 34.002 31.315
(100) WIEMER Patrick
1 10:08:40.740 1:53.864 46.308 35.568 31.988
2 10:10:28.234 1:47.494 40.034 35.401 32.059
3 10:12:15.075 1:46.841 39.957 35.019 31.865
4 10:14:00.446 1:45.371 39.264 34.357 31.750
5 10:15:46.449 1:46.003 39.740 34.827 31.436
6 10:17:33.399 1:46.950 39.784 35.510 31.656
7 10:19:19.625 1:46.226 39.738 34.812 31.676
8 10:21:05.914 1:46.289 39.910 34.559 31.820
(969) PELZ Marcus
1 10:08:41.619 1:54.743 45.447 36.327 32.969
2 10:10:31.857 1:50.238 40.784 36.351 33.103
3 10:12:20.899 1:49.042 40.595 35.806 32.641
4 10:14:11.148 1:50.249 41.022 36.540 32.687
5 10:16:01.384 1:50.236 41.130 36.417 32.689
6 10:17:51.133 1:49.749 41.018 35.789 32.942
7 10:19:41.823 1:50.690 41.544 35.949 33.197
8 10:21:32.891 1:51.068 40.835 36.805 33.428
(810) BERAN Jochen
1 10:08:47.304 2:00.428 48.597 38.258 33.573
2 10:10:39.592 1:52.288 42.069 37.229 32.990
3 10:12:32.972 1:53.380 41.823 37.857 33.700
4 10:14:25.891 1:52.919 41.870 37.483 33.566
5 10:16:19.648 1:53.757 41.774 37.626 34.357
6 10:18:13.040 1:53.392 42,151 37.582 33.659
7 10:20:06.086 1:53.046 41.919 37.481 33.646
8 10:21:59.549 1:53.463 41.861 37.578 34.024
(78) ECHALAR Carlos
1 10:09:09.933 2:23.057 1:00.060 43.617 39.380
2 10:11:18.623 2:08.690 47.825 42.852 38.013
3 10:13:25.298 2:06.675 47.261 41.577 37.837
4 10:15:30.917 2:05.619 47.283 41.971 36.365
5 10:17:45.092 2:14.175 47.834 44.458 41.883
6 10:19:54.086 2:08.994 47.908 43.315 37.771
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